

**Quality Attributes Sheet For JHS Chocolate Cone Coating UPC 2700022700**

**Ingredient Statement:** HYDROGENATED COCONUT OIL, SUGAR, COCOA, LESS THAN 2% OF: SOY LECITHIN, ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR. **CONTAINS: SOY.**

**Nutritional Information:**

Per serving	2 tbsp (32g)
Calories	220
Calories From Fat	170
	% Daily Value
Total Fat, 19g	29%
Saturated Fat, 17g	85%
Trans Fat, 0g	
Cholesterol, 0mg	0%
Sodium, 0mg	0%
Carbohydrate, 12g	4%
Dietary Fiber, 2g	8%
Sugars, 10g	
Protein, <1g	
Vitamin A	0%
Vitamin C	0%
Calcium	0%
Iron	8%

Date: 01/26/16

<b>ALLERGENS</b>	<b>SOY</b>
<b>Product Facts</b>	
Gross Weight (lbs)	45.813
Net Weight (lbs)	40.880
Case Cube (ft3)	0.983
Case Dimensions (LxWxH)	18.813" x 12.563" x 7.188"
Pattern Tie x High = Total cases	7 x 7 = 49
Shelf Life	360 Days
Storage	Ambient
Kosher	OK-D
Finished Product Manufactured in	USA



Shawn Fear  
Customer Facing Quality Manager, Food Service  
ConAgra Foods Inc.